Infrared Radiant HeaterELX Series
A: Series
B: Length in Inches
C: Housing Color
    B-Black, S-Stainless
D: Lamp Quantity
E: Volts= 208, 240 & 480V
F: Lamp Type - High Output

the heating direction.
Instantaneous Heat-up & Cool-down
Clear quartz lamps with woven tungsten elements
High-output medium-wave type lamps
High-wattage heater with a visible orange glow
2720W, 4250W, and 6400W models are available
208V, 240V and 480V models are available
Heats objects not the surrounding air
Black powder-coat Steel or 304 Stainless Steel
Housing depending on model
0° to 45° adjustable brackets included
Anodized aluminum reflectors
Rated for indoor & outdoor applications
Ordering Information -
MODEL UPC VOLTAGE TOTAL WATTAGE LENGTH BTU # OF LAMPS   LAMP TYPE FINISH WT. (LBS)
ELX-24B2-208-HOMW 55521 208 2720 24” 9,281 2 H.O. MW BLACK 20
ELX-24B2-240-HOMW 55522 240 2720 24” 9,281 2 H.O. MW BLACK 20
ELX-33B2-208-HOMW 55523 208 4250 33” 14,502 2 H.O. MW BLACK 30
ELX-33B2-240-HOMW 55524 240 4250 33” 14,502 2 H.O. MW BLACK 30
ELX-33S2-480-HOMW 55525 480 4250 33” 14,502 2 H.O. MW STAINLESS STEEL 30
ELX-46S2-480-HOMW 55526 480 6400 46” 21,838 2 H.O. MW STAINLESS STEEL 45
Factory Installed Options
Accessories
 MODEL UPC DESCRIPTION    SHIP WEIGHT lbs
 EL-2WG24 32578 Wire Guard Fits 24” Double Element    4
 EL-2WG33 32579 Wire Guard Fits 33” Double Element    5
 EL-2WG46 32580 Wire Guard Fits 46” Double Element    6
 EL-2FR24 32587 Recessed Mount Fits 24“ Double Element, Black Finish 7
 EL-2FR33 32588 Recessed Mount Fits 33“ Double Element, Black Finish 10
 EL-2FR33-SS 31006 Recessed Mount Fits 33“ Double Element, Stainless Steal 10
 EL-2FR46 32589 Recessed Mount Fits 46“ Double Element    15
 SMWC-18 32596 Variable Heat Controller 120 Volt, 15 Amp 1800 Watts Max 3
 SMWC-36A 32597 Variable Heat Controller 208/240 Volt, 15 Amp 3600 Watts Max 5
 MODEL UPC DESCRIPTION    SHIP WEIGHT lbs
 PLQ 32593 Clearance Safety Limit Sign. 24 ga. aluminum 10” x 7”. Sign is designed to be hung or  1
    adhered at clearance to combustible limit. Repeats clearance warnings.
 CE-40-24 32594 Contactor with enclosures. Ideal switching device for use with other control equipment.  8
    NEMA 1 Enclosures. Magnetic contactor with Load rating up to 600V Max., 3-Pole,
    40 amps. 24 volt coil. Overload protection must be additionally provided.
 CE-60-24 32594 Contactor with enclosures. Ideal switching device for use with other control equipment.  14
    NEMA 1 Enclosures. Magnetic contactor with Load rating up to 600V Max., 3-Pole,
    40 amps. 24 volt coil. Overload protection must be additionally provided.
Physical Dimensions
ELX-24B2-208-HOMW 23½” 15¼“ 24½”
ELX-24B2-240-HOMW 23½” 15¼“ 24½”
ELX-33B2-208-HOMW 32½” 15¼“ 33½”
ELX-33B2-240-HOMW 32½” 15¼“ 33½”
ELX-33S2-480-HOMW 32½” 15¼“ 33½”
ELX-46S2-480-HOMW 45½” 15¼“ 46½”
MODEL A B C
Infrared Radiant Heater ELX Series
Replacement Lamp Elements
MODEL VOLTS WATTS LAMP LENGTH
 EL-HO-B24   208    1,360 24”   HIGH OUTPUT MEDIUM WAVE
 EL-HO-C24   240   1,360 24”   HIGH OUTPUT MEDIUM WAVE
 EL-HO-B33   208    2,125 33”   HIGH OUTPUT MEDIUM WAVE
 EL-HO-C33   240    2,125 33”    HIGH OUTPUT MEDIUM WAVE
 EL-HO-G33   480    2,125 33”   HIGH OUTPUT MEDIUM WAVE
 EL-HO-G46  480    3,200 46”  HIGH OUTPUT MEDIUM WAVE
LAMP TYPE
Dimensional Data
 MODEL UPC DESCRIPTION SHIP WEIGHT lbs
 TH-1A66 32605 Heater thermostat with 40-85°F range. Double line break when positive off.   2